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Academic Calender for the Session 2023-24 
Event No. Nature of Activity· Event 

A2023001 . Academic Commencement of NEW 
SESSION 

A2023002 Co-curricular WORLD HEPATITIS DAY 
A2023003 Academic Orientation Programme 
A2023004 Holiday Independence Day 
A2023005 Co-curricular Teej Celebration 

A2023006 Co-curric'ular Teacher's Day 

An Extension Lecture on Beti 
A2023007 Academic Bachao Beti Padhayo " On 

World Literacy Day.!.' ·-
A2023008 Co-curricular Rally on Swachh Bharat 

A2023009 Co-curricular Fresher's Party . . 

, 

A2023010 Academic 
sr,eci~I lecture on vedic maths 
ht students 

qukka·r natak in G$S • ... A2023011 Co-curricular . ! " •• ,: 

NAND P.UR..-=KES H 0 
·, 

A2023012 Academic Odd Semester MST - I 

A2023013 Academic 
Display of Odd Semester 
MST- I Result 

A2023014 Co-curricular Valmiki Jayanti 

A2023015 Academic 
Commencemnet of Remedial 
class 

Guest Leet. on LIFE SKILLS 

A20230J6 Academic AND MGT SKILLS BY DR.BB ~ .. ~ ;.:>,.. 
. ,_ 

SINGLA 

A2023017 Holiday . Karva Chauth 

A2023018 Co-curricular Diwali Celebration 

A2023019 Academic Odd Semester MST-II 

A2023020 Academic World Student's day 

A2023021 RELIGIOUS 
PATH OF SHRI SUKHMANI 
SAHIB 

Sirhind Road, Patiala - 147002 (PB) INDIA 
Website: www.asianedu.org 
E-mail: asianinstitution@gmail.com 

Date/Period 

24/07/2023 

28/07/2023 

08/08/2023 

15/08/2023 

19/08/2023 

05/09/2023 

11/09/2023 

-. ,· 

7th oct'23 
••. 

12/10/2023 .. 

. ,,13/10/2023 

22nd sep'23 

1ST OCT'23 

28/10/2023 

05/10/2023 

18/10/2023 

01/11/2023 

10/11/2023 

22/11/23 -
30/11/23 

17/11/2024 

23/11/2023 

DUTIES ASSIGNED 

Dr. Parmjeet Mangat 

Dr. Harjinder Kaur 

NSS Department 

Business Studies Department 

BY D=STUDENTS OF 
SCIENCE DEPARTMENT 

. 
.. 

, :: -

Dr.Gurdeep Singh & 
Ms.Dolly 

BY BUSINESS STUDIES 
DEPARTMENT 

Computers and Science 
Department 

.~ 

Contact 
+91 81464-11128 
+91 81464-11129 
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A2023022 Holiday Guru Nanak Dev ji birthday 27/11/2023 

A2023023 Academic Odd Semester MST- II 25/11/2023 

IN COLLABORATION OF 

A2023024 Co-curricular PLACEMENT DRIVE 21/12/2023 EM PLO YEM ENT 

BEUREAUOFEXCHNAGE 

A2023025 Holiday Christmas Holiday 25/12/2023 

University Semester Exams 
As per 

A2023026 Academic university 
Odd Semester Notification 

A2023027 Academic Even Semester Classes 15/01/2024 

A2023028 Co-curricular • Lohri celebration 13/01/2024 

A2023029 Academic 
International day of 

24/01/2024 
Education 

A2023030 • Co-curricular Republic Day of India 26/01/2024 

A2023031 Co-curricular Basant panchmi 
14/02/24 

(Wednesday) 

A2023032 Co-curricular Science Day Celebration 28/02/2024 

A2023033 Co-curricular 
NSS CAMP (6/03/24-

06/03/2024 
12/03/24) 

A2023034. Co-curricular Women day 08/03/2024 

A2023035 Academic Even Semester MST- I 18/03/2024 

A2023036 Academic Display Result of MST -I 25/03/2024 

A2023037 Academic Remedial Classes 01/04/2024 

A2023038 Co-curricular 
PATH SHRI SUKHMANI 

12/04/2024 
SAHIB 

A2023039 Academic Baisakhi celebration 13/04/2024 

A2023040 Co-curricular FAREWELL PARTY 24/04/2024 

A2023041 Academic Even Semester MST- II 16/04/2024 

A2023042 Academic World Earth day 22/04/2024 

A2023043 Academic 
Start of university 

2021-22 date sheet 
Examination 

Seminar cum Workshop ON 

A2023044 Academic CAREER COUNSELLING 01.05.2024 

BY MASTER CLASSES 

A2023045 Co-curricular Yoga Day Celebration 21.06.2024 
. 
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