





Accredited by NAAC

Ref. No.: 1331 /ACoE

Dated: 2608 2023

Ŷ

Event No.	Nature of Activity			
Event 100.	Nature of Activity	<b>Event</b>	Date/Period	DUTIES ASSIGNED
A2023001	Academic	Commencement of NEW SESSION	24/07/2023	
A2023002	Co-curricular	WORLD HEPATITIS DAY	28/07/2023	
A2023003	Academic	<b>Orientation Programme</b>	08/08/2023	
A2023004	Holiday	Independence Day	15/08/2023	
A2023005	Co-curricular	Teej Celebration	19/08/2023	
A2023006	Co-curricular	Teacher's Day	05/09/2023	Dr. Parmjeet Mangat
A2023007	Academic	An Extension Lecture on Beti Bachao Beti Padhayo '' On World Literacy Day''	11/09/2023	Dr. Harjinder Kaur
A2023008	Co-curricular	Rally on Swachh Bharat		NSS Department
A2023009	Co-curricular	Fresher's Party	7th oct'23	Business Studies Departmen
A2023010	Academic	special lecture on vedic maths by students	12/10/2023	BY D=STUDENTS OF SCIENCE DEPARTMENT
A2023011	Co-curricular	nukkar natak in GSSS NANDPUR KESHO	13/10/2023	114 - 23 - 1220-23 20
42023012	Academic	Odd Semester MST - I	22nd sep'23	Dr.Gurdeep Singh & Ms.Dolly
A2023013	Academic	Display of Odd Semester MST- I Result	<b>1ST OCT'23</b>	
2023014	Co-curricular	Valmiki Jayanti	28/10/2023	
2023015	Academic	Commencemnet of Remedial class	05/10/2023	
2023016	Academic	<u>Guest Lect. on LIFE SKILLS</u> <u>AND MGT SKILLS BY DR.BB</u> <u>SINGLA</u>	18/10/2023	BY BUSINESS STUDIES DEPARTMENT
2023017	Holiday .	Karva Chauth	01/11/2023	
2023018	Co-curricular	Diwali Celebration	10/11/2023	Computers and Science Department
2023019	Academic	Odd Semester MST-II	22/11/23 - 30/11/23	
2023020	Academic	World Student's day	17/11/2024	
2023021	RELIGIOUS	PATH OF SHRI SUKHMANI SAHIB	23/11/2023	

## Sirhind Road, Patiala - 147002 (PB) INDIA Website: www.asianedu.org E-mail: asianinstitution@gmail.com

Contact +91 81464-11128 +91 81464-11129





Accredited by NAAC

1331 /ACoE Ref. No.: ...

Dated: 26/08/2023

2023022	Holiday	Guru Nanak Dev ji birthday	27/11/2023	
2023023	Academic	Odd Semester MST- II	25/11/2023	
42023024	Co-curricular	PLACEMENT DRIVE	21/12/2023	IN COLLABORATION OF EMPLOYEMENT BEUREAU OF EXCHNAGE
A2023025	Holiday	Christmas Holiday	25/12/2023	
A2023026	Academic	University Semester Exams Odd Semester	As per	
			university Notification	
A2023027	Academic	Even Semester Classes	15/01/2024	
A2023028	Co-curricular	Lohri celebration	13/01/2024	
A2023029	Academic	International day of Education	24/01/2024	
A2023030	Co-curricular	<b>Republic Day of India</b>	26/01/2024	
- 24	Co-curricular	Basant panchmi	14/02/24	
A2023031			(Wednesday)	
A2023032	Co-curricular	Science Day Celebration	28/02/2024	1
A2023033	Co-curricular	NSS CAMP (6/03/24- 12/03/24)	06/03/2024	-3
A2023034	Co-curricular	Women day	08/03/2024	
A2023035	Academic	Even Semester MST- I	18/03/2024	
A2023036	Academic	Display Result of MST -I	25/03/2024	
A2023037	Academic	Remedial Classes	01/04/2024	
A2023038	Co-curricular	PATH SHRI SUKHMANI SAHIB	12/04/2024	
A2023039	Academic	Baisakhi celebration	13/04/2024	
A2023040	Co-curricular	FAREWELL PARTY	24/04/2024	
A2023041	Academic	Even Semester MST- II	16/04/2024	
A2023042	Academic	World Earth day	22/04/2024	
A2023043	Academic	Start of university Examination		2021-22 date sheet
A2023044	Academic	Seminar cum Workshop ON CAREER COUNSELLING BY MASTER CLASSES	01.05.2024	
A2023045	Co-curricular	Yoga Day Celebration	21.06.2024	

PRINCIPAL Asian College of Education

Sirhind Road, Patiala - 147002 (PB) INDIA Website: www.asianedu.org

E-mail: asianinstitution@gmail.com

Contact +91 81464-11128 +91 81464-11129